P xporty

Segunda Prueba Regi Padel Tour

Calendario: 2a Masculina / Grupo 4: inicio 18h

Fecha/lugar Local

Cristian Cantero Yepes
Norman Serrano

José Exposito
Alvaro De Rosa

Lluis Bassi
David Trivifio
Cristian Escribano Montesdeoca

Jonathan Reyes Jimenez

Cristian Cantero Yepes
Norman Serrano

Lluis Bassi
David Trivifio

1/1

Resultado

8-9

3-9

9-2

2-9

9-4

Visitante

Cristian Escribano Montesdeoca
Jonathan Reyes Jimenez

Lluis Bassi
David Triviflo
Cristian Cantero Yepes

Norman Serrano

José Exposito
Alvaro De Rosa

José Exposito
Alvaro De Rosa

Cristian Escribano Montesdeoca
Jonathan Reyes Jimenez
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